
No. 
24 
31 
35 
49 
59 
68 
79 
94 

113 
133 
137 
165 
183 
222 
271 
294 

Name 
Tore Malm 
David Törnblom 
Alba Bergström (D) 
Noel Sundberg 
Wilhelm Nejman 
Melvin Milasten 
Ellie Purdy 
Isac Hellgren 
Emelie Tigerman 
Isak Hovberg 
Noah Norberg 
Lucas Gidlöf 
Eddie Nilsson 
Tommy Johansson 
Vilgot Fagerlund 
Erik Axberg 

Klubb 
Katrineholms KS 
Järfälla MK 
Linköpings MS 
SMK Västerås Karting 
SMK Gävle 
Södertälje KRC 
Linköpings MS 
Katrineholms KS 
KAK Motorsport 
Rasbo MK 
SHRA Sundsvall 
SMK Örebroavdelning 
Varggropens KRC 
Enköpings MK 
Rasbo MK 
SMK Västerås Karting 

Anmälare 

Tegnelius Motor AB 

Parolin Sverige 

Sodakart.se 

JB Racing 
JB Racing 

Printed: 2025-05-30 19:42:31 

Marie Lenholm 

Michael Palm 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mkr 

MKR 3 SMK Västerås Lördag 
Senior 125 

Träning 1 Grupp 1 

Practice (7:00 Time) 

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km 

2025-05-31 08:22 


