



MKR 3 SMK Västerås Lördag

Senior 125

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km

Träning 1 Grupp 1

2025-05-31 08:22

Practice (7:00 Time)

No.	Name	Klubb	Anmälare
24	Tore Malm	Katrineholms KS	
31	David Törnblom	Järfälla MK	
35	Alba Bergström (D)	Linköpings MS	
49	Noel Sundberg	SMK Västerås Karting	
59	Wilhelm Nejman	SMK Gävle	Tegnelius Motor AB
68	Melvin Milasten	Södertälje KRC	
79	Ellie Purdy	Linköpings MS	
94	Isac Hellgren	Katrineholms KS	
113	Emelie Tigerman	KAK Motorsport	
133	Isak Hovberg	Rasbo MK	Parolin Sverige
137	Noah Norberg	SHRA Sundsvall	
165	Lucas Gidlöf	SMK Örebroavdelning	Sodakart.se
183	Eddie Nilsson	Varggropens KRC	
222	Tommy Johansson	Enköpings MK	
271	Vilgot Fagerlund	Rasbo MK	JB Racing
294	Erik Axberg	SMK Västerås Karting	JB Racing